
COURT 2 COURT 1 CENTRE COURT
3 Star 4 Star 5 Star 3 Star 4 Star 5 Star 3 Star 4 Star 5 Star

RO
UN

DS

Mon - 3 Jul $799 $1,119 $1,699 $1,769 $1,899 $2,295 $3,999 $4,295 $4,695

Tue -  4 Jul $799 $1,119 $1,699 $1,689 $1,799 $2,195 $2,899 $2,995 $4,450

Wed - 5 Jul $849 $1,179 $1,699 $1,759 $1,899 $2,295 $3,899 $4,079 $4,450

Thu - 6 Jul $849 $1,179 $1,699 $1,759 $1,899 $2,295 $3,999 $3,999 $4,450

Fri - 7 Jul $879 $1,189 $1,719 $2,149 $2,289 $2,695 $3,899 $3,999 $4,325

Sat - 8 Jul $879 $1,189 $1,719 $1,799 $1,999 $2,295 $3,899 $3,999 $4,325

16 Mon - 10 Jul $879 $1,189 $ 1,719  $2,275 $2,499 $2,795 $4,490 $4,795 $4,999

1/
4S

Tue - 11 Jul $679 $979 $1,479 $1,745 $1,899 $2,249 $2,995 $3,195 $3,465

Wed - 12 Jul $2,899 $2,995 $3,399 $6,299 $6,999 $6,999

SE
M

IS Thu - 13 Jul $1,399 $1,495 $1,899 $3,495 $3,595 $3,865

Fri - 14 Jul $7,795 $7,995 $8,499

FI
NA

LS Sat - 15 Jul $3,195 $3,395 $3,645

Sun - 16 Jul $9,995 $9,995 $10,495

2017 Wimbledon Tour packages

•	 One (1) night accommodation staying at the 3 star Premier Inn 
Putney Bridge Hotel, 4 star Kensington Hotel, 5 star Corinthia

•	 Full English breakfast
•	 Reserved seating for the court and day of your choice
•	 Full access to outside courts
•	 Admission to the Wimbledon Lawn Tennis Museum

•	 Admission to the Champions Lounge for ticket collection, 
complimentary tea, coffee and muffins

•	 Return transfers from Southfields Underground Station to the 
Champions Lounge via shuttle bus

•	 Information pack containing a one day off peak London 
Travelcard, event documentation and travel informationPA
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